
January 29, 2021 Class Roster
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Alberto Quintero

Andrew Snyder

Ariana D. Sherman

Arina Kazemi

Ben Trevino

Caress Baltimore

Carole Hanley

Donielle Allen 

Erica Garcia

Georgina Bernard
Jane Boomhower
Javier Fernandez

Jolene Borges
Josue Moran

Julie Wisbar
Katie A Charleson

Laryna Lewis
Lisa Kreskey

Mark Stephens
Matt Passalacqua

Michelle Sscot
Oladipo Alabi

Rachel Schmidt
Sarah Osburn

Stacey Weatherbee
Steve McElroy
Tania Bautista

Troy Watts
Yvette Chapman

Zohar Mizrahi
Sharon Usher
Tamala Collins

KellyLynn Charles
Teresa Hayes

albertoquintero@doe.nv.gov

asnyder@doe.nv.gov

adsherman@health.nv.gov
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tgwatts@nevadatreasurer.gov
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tcollins@health.nv.gov
kcharles@doe.nv.gov 
thayes@health.nv.gov
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